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Membraan - BFA - 60 VMQ 178934 - Freudenberg - 49041000 -
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Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model

Hardheid

Materiaal

Design

Afmetingen
Diameter zuiger (Dk)
Cilinder diameter (D9)
Hoogte (H)

HS-code

Afmetingen
Buiswand

Centrale gatdiameter
Eenheid

Gewicht

Land van herkomst
Merk

Model

Verpakkings omschrijving

Verpakkingseenheid

49041000

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies
BFA Membranen

60 VMQ 178934

BFA

BFA

60 Shore A

60 VMQ 178934

BFA

20
25
10

39269097
25.00X20.00X10.00X4.30
0.45

4.3

pcs Stuks
2.52 Gram
DE
Freudenberg
BFA

1

1
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